
27.3 mio

61 
(2)

636
139 792

complexes

screens

seats

visitors 
in 2019

 in Europe

20
147
24 535

THE NETHERLANDS

Almere
Breda 
Den Helder
Dordrecht
Emmen
Enschede x2
Groningen
Haarlem
Hoofddorp

Huizen
Leidschendam
Oss
Rotterdam
Schagen
’s-Hertogenbosch
Spijkenisse
Utrecht x2
Zoetermeer

1
8
1 601

SWITZERLAND

Schaffhausen

10
157 
37 857         

SPAIN

Alicante
Alzira
Barcelona
Granada x2

Madrid x2
Marbella
Mataró
Valencia 

3
22
4 632

Antwerp
Braine l’Alleud
Bruges
Brussels
Ghent

Esch-sur-Alzette
Luxemburg City x2

BELGIUM

GRAND DUCHY OF LUXEMBOURG

1 (3) Poznań

POLAND

15
164
35 896

FRANCE

Bourgoin
Brétigny-sur-Orge 
Fenouillet
Lomme
Longwy
Metz Amphithéâtre
Metz (KLUB)
Metz Waves

Mulhouse
Nancy
Nîmes
Rouen Saint-Sever
Servon
St-Julien-lès-Metz
Thionville

11
138
35 271

Hasselt
Kortrijk
Louvain
Liège x2
Ostend

Kinepolis Group in brief Kinepolis  
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Kinepolis Group nv was formed 
in 1997 as a result of the 
merger of two family-run 

cinema groups and was listed on the stock 
exchange in 1998. Kinepolis offers an 
innovative cinema concept which serves as 
a pioneering model within the industry. In 
addition to its cinema business, the Group 
is also active in film distribution, event 
organisation, screen publicity and property 
management. 

(1)	 On the date of publication belonging to the real estate portfolio, regardless of 
whether they are used for cinema operations.

(2)	 Including one complex operated by Cineworld (Poznań, PL). Number of screens 
and seats not included in the total. 

(3)	 Cinema operated by Cineworld. Number of screens and seats  
not included here.



Bolton
Hamilton (Jackson Sq.)
Kanata
Kingston
Kitchener

London
Orleans
St. Catherines
Waterloo
Whitby

Campbell River
Courtenay
Cranbrook
Fort St. John
Kelowna
Nanaimo
New Westminster
Penticton
Port Alberni
Surrey (Guildford)
West Kelowna (Encore)
West Kelowna (Xtreme)

 

Regina
Saskatoon

Brooks
Calgary (Country Hills)
Calgary (Shawnessy)
Calgary Market Mall
Drayton Valley

Edmonton (City Centre)
Edmonton (Spruce Grove)
Edmonton (Tamarack)
Edson
Fort McMurray
St. Albert
Sylvan Lake

Brandon
Winkler
Winnipeg (Grant Park)
Winnipeg (Towne)

Adrian
Brighton
Chester�eld
Clinton Township
Sterling Heights

Troy (GDC)
Troy (Southgate)
Warren
Waterford
Westland

13 mio

40.3 mio

40
325
43 941

111 (1)

1 125
200 363

12
80
11 835

12
79
10 961  

2
15
1 688

4
30
4 480

10
121
14 977

BRITISH COLUMBIA

ALBERTAALBERTA

SASKATCHEWAN

MANITOBA

10
164
16 630

MICHIGAN

ONTARIO

complexes

screens

seats

complexes

screens

seats

visitors 
in 2019 in 

North America

visitors 
in 2019

worldwide

Kinepolis in  
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 (1)	 Including one complex operated by Cineworld (Poznań, PL). Number of seats and screens not included.

Kinepolis Group worldwide 
In total, Kinepolis Group 
currently operates 111 cinemas 

(50 of which it owns) worldwide, with 
a total of 1 125 screens and approx. 
200 000 seats. 
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